City of Portland, Maine - Building or Use Permit Application Permit Application					Permit No:	Issue Date:		CBL:	
389 Congress Street. 04101			• •	- 1	03-1101	SFP 1	0 2003	275 1012	2001
Location of Construction:	Owner Name:			Owi	ner Address:			Phone:	
81 Warwick St	Plette Kristen T			81	Warwick St	NEW OF D	OPTI A	772-4850	
Business Name:	Contractor Name	: -		Con	tractor Address:	WITTOTT	UNIL	Phone	
	G.L. Construct	ion		44	Dingley Spring	s Road Gor	ham	20722223	13
Lessee/Buyer's Name	Phone:			Реги	mit.Type:				Zone:
		_		G	arages - Detach	ed			R 3
Past Use: Proposed Use:				Permit Fee: Cost of Work:			к: С	EO District:	
Single Family	Single Family	w/detached garage			\$228.00	\$23,00	00.00	3	
			ſ	FIF	RE DEPT:	Approved	INSPECT		
						Denied	Use Grou	ip:	Type: Cessory 58
							K3		5B
							K	TEA FI	99
Proposed Project Description:							7	Lub 9	1/4/2
Build a 26x35 one story detact	ned garage			_	nature		Signature	A1	110/03
				PEI	DESTRIAN ACTI	VITIES DIST	RICT (P.	A.D.)	/ /
				Act	tion Approv	ed App	proved w/C	Conditions	Denied
				Sig	nature.		I	Date:	
Permit Taken By:	Date Applied For:				Zoning	Approva	ıl		
jmb	09/10/2003								
1. This permit application do	es not preclude the	Spo	cial Zone or Review	WS	Zonir	ng Appeal		Historic Prese	ervation
Applicant(s) from meeting applicable State and Federal Rules.		Shoreland		Variance			Not in District or Landman		
		Watland Md		C			/ -	D N . D	. n
 Building permits do not include plumbing, septic or electrical work. 		Shoreland Wetland		Miscellaneous		L	Does Not Req	uire Review	
3. Building permits are void	if work is not started	☐ Flood Zone		Conditional U		nal Use	I Use		ew
within six (6) months of the	ne date of issuance.								
False information may inv	alidate a building	Su	abdivision		[Interpret	ation	L	Approved	
permit and stop all work									
		☐ Sı	te Plan		Approve	d		Approved w/0	Conditions
		Maj	Minor MM		Denied		Γ	Denied	
	30	0	.0 1				1	10	
		Date	MB 9/10	10	7 Date:		hat	-WS	
			1	-					
			. ,				V		
		-	FDTIFICATIO	N					

PERMIT ISSUED

CERTIFICATION

I hereby certify that I am the owner of record of the named property, or that the proposed work is authorized by the owner of record and that I have been authorized by the owner to make this application as his authorized agent and I agree to conform to all applicable laws of this jurisdiction. In addition, if a permit for work described in the application is issued, I certify that the code official's authorized representative shall have the authority to enter all areas covered by such permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provision of the code(s) applicable to such permit.

SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT	ADDRESS	DATE	PHONE
RESPONSIBLE PERSON IN CHARGE OF WORK, TITLE		DATE	PHONE

RESPONSIBLE PERSON IN CHARGE OF WORK. TITLE

9/18/03 Met W/Guy L. to review FPSF criteria. This
Plot had 16-24" of top soil and They have brought
Sand fill in. The base below loam was gravel. They
will either trench The edges and Run z" Rigid under to
Concrete and extend 4" or per the NAHB specs
provide enough sand to offset the need for insulation.
That calculation would be 24" of sand. JB See witeria
4-15-0 Del settrail enspection OK To
Pour slob. Thu

All Purpose Building Permit Application

If you or the property owner owes real estate or personal property taxes or user charges on any property within the City, payment arrangements must be made before permits of any kind are accepted.

Location/Address of Construction:	Warn	sich St.		
Total Square Footage of Proposed Structu	ite	Square Footage of Lot	0	
Tax Assessor's Chart, Block & Lot 12 Chart# Block# Lot#		nston Piette nothy Granell		Telephone: 772-4850
Lessee/Buyer's Name (If Applicable)	Applicant name, address & Cost Of Work: \$ 23,000 HY Dingky Springs Rd. Gorban, ME. 222-2313 Fee: \$ 228,00			ork: \$ 23,000
Current use: NONE				
If the location is currently vacant, what wa	ıs prior use: _	OPEN Lawn on 3	Lo	Next to house
Approximately how long has it been vacant: Proposed use: Owner Wishes to Erect detached garage Project description:				
Contractor's name, address & telephone: Construction, 44 Dingley Shings & Gonard, ME, 0488 - 201222-2313 Who should we contact when the permit is ready: Contractor Malling address: 44 Dingley Shings & Gorhan, ME, 0488 Guy@letourneau.com We will contact you by phone when the permit is ready. You must come in and pick up the permit and review the requirements before starting any work, with a Plan Reviewer. A stop work order will be issued and a \$100.00 fee if any work starts before the permit is picked up. PHONE: 207 - 329-5788				

IF THE REQUIRED INFORMATION IS NOT INCLUDED IN THE SUBMISSIONS THE PERMIT WILL BE AUTOMATICALLY DENIED AT THE DISCRETION OF THE BUILDING/PLANNING DEPARTMENT, WE MAY REQUIRE ADDITIONAL INFORMATION IN ORDER TO APROVE THIS PERMIT.

I hereby certify that I am the Owner of record of the named property, or that the owner of record authorizes the proposed work and that I have been authorized by the owner to make this application as his/her authorized agent. I agree to conform to all applicable laws of this jurisdiction. In addition, If a permit for work described in this application is issued, I certify that the Code Official's authorized representative shall have the authority to enter all areas covered by this permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provisions of the codes applicable to this permit.

Signature of applicant:	sep.	X a	Date: 9-1-03	

This is NOT a permit, you may not commence ANY work until the permit is issued. If you are in a Historic District you may be subject to additional permitting and fees with the Planning Department on the 4th floor of City Hall

City of Portland, Main	rmit	r cruur 140.	Date Applied For.	CBL:		
389 Congress Street, 0410	ax: (207) 874-8716	03-1101	09/10/2003	275 IO12	2001	
Location of Construction: Owner Name:			Owner Address: Phone:			
81 Warwick St	Plette Kristen T	8	1 Warwick St	() 772-48	850	
Business Name:	Contractor Name:	Co	ontractor Address:		Phone	
	G.L. Construction	4	4 Dingley Spring	s Road Gorham	(207) 222-	-2313
Lessee/Buyer's Name	Phone:	Pe	rmit Type:			
			Garages - Detach	ed		
Proposed Use:		Proposed	Project Description			-
•			d a 26x35 one story detached garage			
Dept: Zoning S	tatus: Approved	Reviewer:	Jeanine Bourke	Approval I)ate: 09/1	0/2003
Note:					Ok to Issue	: 🗸
The contractor/property of based on the front setbac	owner is required to establish k being 26' as indicated on th		setback identific	ation. This permit is	s being approv	ved

Parmit No.

CDI

Ok to Issue: 🗹

work.

Dept: Building Status: Approved Reviewer: Jeanine Bourke Approval Date: 09/10/2003

2) This permit is being approved on the basis of plans submitted. Any deviations shall require a separate approval before starting that

- Note:

 1) Separate permits are required for any electrical or plumbing wo
- 1) Separate permits are required for any electrical or plumbing work.
- 2) Application approval based upon information provided by applicant. Any deviation from approved plans requires separate review and approval prior to work.

Form # 9 n/

DISPLAY THIS CARD ON PRINCIPAL FRONTAGE OF WORK

CITY OF PORTLAND

Please Read Application And Notes, If Anv. Attached

NOIT2 PERMIT

PERMIT ISSUED

Permit Number: 031101 SEP 1 () 2003

This is to certify that	Tiette Kristen Tio.L. Consu	OH	-		
has permission to	Build a 26x35 one story deta	d garage		CATTY OF PORTLAND	
AT 81 Warwick St				275 1012001	

AT 81 Warwick St

provided that the person or persons, m or experition epting this permit shall comply with all ne and of the ences of the City of Portland regulating of the provisions of the Statutes of N of buildings and structures, and of the application on file in the construction, maintenance and u this department.

Apply to Public Works for street line and grade if nature of work requires such information.

N ication inspec must g and wr n permis n procu b e this b ding or t thered Josed-in. d or d R NOTICE IS REQUIRED. Н

A certificate of occupancy must be procured by owner before this building or part thereof is occupied.

OTHER REQUIRED APPROVALS

Fire Dept. Health Dept. Appeal Board _____ Other Department Name

Platta Vaistan T /C I Const



CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE

Department of Building Inspections

Dept. 10 2003
1
Received from 81 Warwick
Location of Work Guy Letournau
72 000
Cost of Construction \$ 23,000.
Permit Fee \$ 228.00
Building (IL) Plumbing (I5) Electrical (I2) Site Plan (U2)
Other
CBI. SEALOR 275-I-12
CBL: Marie Carlo
Check #: 290 Total Collected \$ 228

THIS IS NOT A PERMIT

No work is to be started until PERMIT CARD is actually posted upon the premises. Acceptance of fee is no guarantee that permit will be granted. PRESERVE THIS RECEIPT. In case permit cannot be granted the amount of the fee will be refunded upon return of the receipt less \$10.00 or 10% whichever is greater.

WHITE - Applicant's Copy YELLOW - Office Copy PINK - Permit Copy

BUILDING PERMIT INSPECTION PROCEDURES

Please call 874-8703 or 874-8693 to schedule your

inspections as agreed upon

Permits expire in 6 months, if the project is not started or ceases for 6 months.

The Owner or their designee is required to notify the inspections office for the following

inspections and provide adequate notice. N in order to schedule an inspection:	otice must be called in 48-72 hours in advance
By initializing at each inspection time, you inspection procedure and additional fees Work Order Release" will be incurred if	from a "Stop Work Order" and "Stop
below.	be scheduled with your inspection team upon
receipt of this permit Tay Reynolds Plevel	opment/Review Coordinator at 874-8632 must
also be contacted at this time, before any si	
single family additions or alterations.	
Footing/Building Location Inspec	etion: Prior to pouring concrete
Re-Bar Schedule Inspection:	Prior to pouring concrete
Foundation Inspection:	Prior to placing ANY backfill
Framing/Rough Plumbing/Electri	ical: Prior to any insulating or drywalling
Final/Certificate of Occupancy:	Prior to any occupancy of the structure or use. NOTE: There is a \$75.00 fee per
	inspection at this point.
Certificate of Occupancy is not required for you if your project requires a Certificate of (inspection	
	cur, the project cannot go on to the next
phase, REGARDLESS OF THE NOTICE	E OR CIRCUMSTANCES.
	ES MUST BE ISSUED AND PAID FOR,
BEFORE THE SPACE MAY BE OCCUI	PIED
	9-10-03
Signature of applicant/designee	Date 9/10/03
Signature of Inspections Official	Date
	03-11013
CBL: $\frac{275-7-12}{}$ Building Permit #: $\frac{1}{}$	<u> </u>